
WOMEN’S  180.0 RESULTS

Women’s  180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.5 205.0 0

2 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.8 165.0 0

3 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 155.0 0

4 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 173.4 140.0 0

5 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 173.0 135.0 0

6 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 174.4 135.0 0

7 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 172.2 130.0 0

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 175.4 120.0 0

9 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.0 120.0 0

10 Ava Mitchell Maize South High School 171.0 115.0 0

11 Abigail Read Goddard High School 175.2 105.0 0

12 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 179.2 100.0 0

13 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.2 95.0 0

14 Alyssa Pierce Lansing High School 166.4 90.0 0

15 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 167.4 90.0 0

16 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 172.0 80.0 0

Women’s  180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.5 305.0 0

2 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.8 295.0 0

3 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 172.2 270.0 0

4 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 260.0 0

5 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 173.4 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 167.4 215.0 0

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 175.4 215.0 0

8 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.0 215.0 0

9 Ava Mitchell Maize South High School 171.0 195.0 0

10 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.2 195.0 0

11 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 172.0 190.0 0

12 Abigail Read Goddard High School 175.2 175.0 0

13 Alyssa Pierce Lansing High School 166.4 165.0 0

14 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 173.0 0 0

15 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 174.4 0 0

16 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 179.2 0 0

Women’s  180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.5 195.0 0

2 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.8 170.0 0

3 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.0 165.0 0

4 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 173.0 160.0 0

5 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 175.4 160.0 0

6 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 172.2 155.0 0

7 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 173.4 150.0 0

8 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 145.0 0

9 Ava Mitchell Maize South High School 171.0 140.0 0

10 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 174.4 140.0 0

11 Abigail Read Goddard High School 175.2 120.0 0

12 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.2 105.0 0

13 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 179.2 105.0 0

14 Alyssa Pierce Lansing High School 166.4 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 172.0 95.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 167.4 0 0

Women’s  180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.5 705.0 10

2 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 171.8 630.0 8

3 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 560.0 6

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 172.2 555.0 4

5 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 173.4 530.0 2

6 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.0 500.0 0

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 175.4 495.0 1

8 Ava Mitchell Maize South High School 171.0 450.0 0

9 Abigail Read Goddard High School 175.2 400.0 0

10 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.2 395.0 0

11 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 172.0 365.0 0

12 Alyssa Pierce Lansing High School 166.4 355.0 0

13 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 167.4 305.0 0

14 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 173.0 295.0 0

15 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 174.4 275.0 0

16 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 179.2 205.0 0


